Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Ayling - (1198608) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.75
2:24.77
2:25.27
2:29.89
2:30.39
2:30.69
2:32.63
2:33.26
2:33.37
2:33.37
2:36.49
2:36.60
2:36.82
2:40.80
2:41.14
2:41.61
2:46.15
2:49.02
2:49.83
2:50.81
2:54.99
2:55.52
2:56.10
2:58.54
3:04.60

3:11.72

n.An N4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

564
563
558
508
503
500
481
475
474
474
446
445
443
411
408
405
373
354
349
343
319
316
313
300
272

Round

m I I I

I T T I I I I I T

Date

16/10/22
19/11/22
05/11/22
17/11/19
17/10/21
06/11/21
06/10/19
11/07/21
07/06/21
07/06/21
06/04/19
22/12/20
10/02/19
13/10/18
23/09/18
15/04/18
27/01/18
14/10/17
19/03/17
11/06/17
04/02/17
07/01/17
30/01/16
16/10/16
21/11/15
25/10/15

44mnTHE

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier
Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2019
Portsmouth Northsea July Level 4

Portsmouth Northsea

Portsmouth Northsea

Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2018
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Locks Heath Club Championships 2017

Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2016
Peter Bull Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015

Venue

Portsmouth
Littledown
Winchester
Hengrove
Mountbatten Cen
Winchester
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Mountbatten Centre
Mountbatten Centre
Bournemouth
Mountbatten Centre
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Portsmouth

[V Y SR PRI

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
3
2
2
Portsmouth N 2
3
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 4
4
0
0
Portsmouth N 2
0
Portsmouth N 2
Locks Heath 4
Portsmouth N 2
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 2
Locks Heath 4
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 2
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 2
Locks Heath 4
3
Locks Heath 3

[PROR P I PRt

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.2U.c4

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:24.77
2:25.27
2:24.75
2:30.69
2:30.39
2:33.26
2:33.37
2:33.37
2:36.60
2:29.89
2:32.63
2:36.49
2:36.82
2:40.80
2:41.14
2:41.61
2:46.15
2:49.02
2:50.81
2:49.83
2:54.99
2:55.52
2:58.54
2:56.10
3:04.60
3:11.72
3:20.24

Copyright 2024

10

WA Pts

563
558
564
500
503
475
474
474
445
508
481
446
443
411
408
405
373
354
343
349
319
316
300
313
272
242

213

Round

F

I M

m m m M

-n

r r r r T I I T I @M I I T

11/9Ur/10

Date

19/11/22
05/11/22
16/10/22
06/11/21
17/10/21
11/07/21
07/06/21
07/06/21
22/12/20
17/11/19
06/10/19
06/04/19
10/02/19
13/10/18
23/09/18
15/04/18
27/01/18
14/10/17
11/06/17
19/03/17
04/02/17
07/01/17
16/10/16
30/01/16
21/11/15
25/10/15
11/07/15

Mdipsie LuUlily UEVEIUPITIENL GUHTIPELUUIT 2U 10

Meet

Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier
SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea July Level 4

Portsmouth Northsea

Portsmouth Northsea

Portsmouth Northsea

Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2019
Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2018
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Locks Heath Club Championships 2017

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open
Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Peter Bull Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015

Hampshire County Development Competition 2015

vvalernooviing

Venue

Littledown
Winchester
Portsmouth
Winchester
Mountbatten Cen
Portsmouth
Mountbatten Centre
Mountbatten Centre
Mountbatten Centre
Hengrove
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth

Waterlooville

Pag§2/2

LUCKS meatri

Club Swam Under Level
2
2
3
Portsmouth N 2
3
4
0
0
0
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 4
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 2
Locks Heath 4
Portsmouth N 2
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 2
Locks Heath 4
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 2
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 4
Locks Heath 2
3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



