Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Ayling - (1198608) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.75	564	F	16/10/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth		3
2:24.77	563	F	19/11/22	Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022	Littledown		2
2:25.27	558	F	05/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
2:29.89	508	F	17/11/19	Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet	Hengrove	Portsmouth N	2
2:30.39	503	F	17/10/21	Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier	Mountbatten Cen		3
2:30.69	500	Н	06/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Portsmouth N	2
2:32.63	481	F	06/10/19	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:33.26	475	F	11/07/21	Portsmouth Northsea July Level 4	Portsmouth		4
2:33.37	474	F	07/06/21	Portsmouth Northsea	Mountbatten Centre		0
2:33.37	474	F	07/06/21	Portsmouth Northsea	Mountbatten Centre		0
2:36.49	446	F	06/04/19	Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Portsmouth N	2
2:36.60	445	F	22/12/20	Portsmouth Northsea	Mountbatten Centre		0
2:36.82	443	Н	10/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	2
2:40.80	411	н	13/10/18	Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2018	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	4
2:41.14	408	н	23/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Portsmouth N	2
2:41.61	405	F	15/04/18	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	Locks Heath	3
2:46.15	373	н	27/01/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	2
2:49.02	354	Н	14/10/17	Locks Heath Club Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	4
2:49.83	349	Н	19/03/17	Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
2:50.81	343	Н	11/06/17	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
2:54.99	319	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	2
2:55.52	316	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
2:56.10	313	Н	30/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	2
2:58.54	300	Н	16/10/16	Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	4
3:04.60	272	Н	21/11/15	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
3:11.72	242	F	25/10/15	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015	Portsmouth	Locks Heath	3
vright 2024	1	ц	11/07/15	Hampahira County Douglanmont Compatition 2015	Motorlaavilla	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

3.20.24 213

п н

11/07/10 Hampshire County Development Competition 2010

wateriooville

LUCKS FIEALII

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.77	563	F	19/11/22	Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022	Littledown		2
2:25.27	558	F	05/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
2:24.75	564	F	16/10/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth		3
2:30.69	500	Н	06/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Portsmouth N	2
2:30.39	503	F	17/10/21	Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier	Mountbatten Cen		3
2:33.26	475	F	11/07/21	Portsmouth Northsea July Level 4	Portsmouth		4
2:33.37	474	F	07/06/21	Portsmouth Northsea	Mountbatten Centre		0
2:33.37	474	F	07/06/21	Portsmouth Northsea	Mountbatten Centre		0
2:36.60	445	F	22/12/20	Portsmouth Northsea	Mountbatten Centre		0
2:29.89	508	F	17/11/19	Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet	Hengrove	Portsmouth N	2
2:32.63	481	F	06/10/19	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:36.49	446	F	06/04/19	Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Portsmouth N	2
2:36.82	443	Н	10/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	2
2:40.80	411	Н	13/10/18	Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2018	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	4
2:41.14	408	Н	23/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Portsmouth N	2
2:41.61	405	F	15/04/18	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	Locks Heath	3
2:46.15	373	Н	27/01/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	2
2:49.02	354	Н	14/10/17	Locks Heath Club Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	4
2:50.81	343	Н	11/06/17	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
2:49.83	349	Н	19/03/17	Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
2:54.99	319	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	2
2:55.52	316	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
2:58.54	300	Н	16/10/16	Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	4
2:56.10	313	Н	30/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	2
3:04.60	272	Н	21/11/15	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
3:11.72	242	F	25/10/15	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015	Portsmouth	Locks Heath	3
3:20.24	213	Н	11/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3